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

Allen Tate Realtors - Deborah Lavoie-Overbey...................................... 20

Stardust Mountain & Foothills Realty................................................... 21

All real estate properties and advertisements in this
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11+/- acres off CC Camp Rd., in 
Elkin at I-77. Open to subdividing. 
$659,000

711841 - Corner Site approx. 0.51 acres +/- 
awaiting residential development in Jonesville. 
$13,500

Robert Ball Eris Ball Bob Ball Claire St. Cyr

Commercial Lot on 268 Bypass. 
1.1+/- acres w/ 476 ft. rd. front-
age. $115,000

roberthball@gmail.com
336-366-9212

erisball@gmail.com
336-366-9210

bobhball@gmail.com
336-366-0542

claire.stcyr@yahoo.com
336-469-4507

Lease part or all of updated Tribune office bldg on E 
Main St in Downtown Elkin. $5.00/SF NNN for main 
level and $1.50/SF NNN for bsmt. 

FOR LEASE
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L A N D

797949 - 7.17 ac. w/creek & rolling terrain. 
Close to downtown Elkin. $45,000

4.884 Ac. corner lot on NC Hwy 67. 
>1 mi. from I-77 exit 82. Zoned B-2. 
$600,000 REDUCED PRICE $440,000

796491 3.96 ac. of comm. land off Exit 93 off I-77. 
Neighbors Dairy Queen, gas stations, motel/hotel, 
diner, steak house and bank. $449,900

3-level building in downtown Elkin. 
1876 SF main level. 2nd level has 
6 rooms, 2000 SF. Unfinished bsmt 
2000 SF. Parking avail. $199,000

REDUCED

Income producing, restored, HW 
floors, 13’9” ceilings on W. Main 
St. downtown Elkin. Main level 
2,840+/- SF. 2nd level has 2 fur-
nished residential lofts. $299,000

INCOME PRODUCING

Updated office space, downtown Elkin on E. Main St. 
Approx. 1,150 SF office space. $600 Mo.

808843 - Dutch Castle commercial 
bldg on N. Bridge St, Elkin. 3467 SF, 
LG parking lot in back. $270,000

Ride with Pride six-bay, self-serve car wash on 
West Front Street in Statesville. GI for 11 mo. in 
2016 = $39,700 $185,000 $179,000.

INCOME PRODUCING

REDUCED

Updated building 9,359 SF on E 
Main St. Downtown Elkin. Part of 
building occupied by the Elkin Tri-
bune, majority of lower level is va-
cant. $34.73 SF or $325,000

REDUCED

806638 - Commercial/mixed use 1.66 
acres on US Hwy 21 North near Thor-
necliffe Drive in State Road. Owner 
financing available. $54,900

Approx. 1.2 acre tract of land on the 
corner of Claremont Drive and Hill 
Street in Elkin. Zoned B2 with creek. 
$35,000

Site-ready 2.83 ac. comm. land: Exit 82/I-
77 Jonesville. Adjoining Best Western 
Hotel & Cracker Barrel. Subdividing opt 
avail. $1,132,000 or $400,000/ac.

34 ac on Hwy 67/Winston Road, Jones-
ville. Subject to survey, land can be di-
vided into 4 parcels for hotel, restaurant, 
retail/commercial or multi-family use. 
$1,125,000 or $33,088.24/Acre.

829041 - 0.96 acres. No POA fees. 
Deed restrictions. No mobile homes or 
house trailers. New home must have at 
least 1600 SF of heated space. $27,500

REDUCED

Great opportunity for investment property in Roar-
ing River on HWY 268. Includes commercial building 
and vacant land on Highway 268 and a single family 
dwelling located on WO Blackburn Road. $99,900

797104 Turn-key medical office in Jonesville. 3 exam 
rooms, 3 offices, procedure room. Could convert to 
duplex or other office space. $175,000

REDUCED

REDUCED

500 SF updated, comm. building. W Main St., downtown 
Elkin. HW floors, exposed brick walls & tall ceilings. Half 
bath. Outdoor space. Suitable for multiple uses. $430 
Mo./$0.86 SF/Mo.

mailto:roberthball@gmail.com
mailto:erisball@gmail.com
mailto:bobhball@gmail.com
mailto:claire.stcyr@yahoo.com




NEW LISTINGS
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Visit our mobile website
ElkinRealEstate.com

Real Estate for the Real World
Each Office Independently Owned & Operated

Don Clark
Broker In Charge

244-6565

Debbie Simpson
Buyer Specialist

366-7313

David Shepherd
Broker/Advertising Mgr

971-0551

Laurie Milligan
Provisional Broker

247-7676

Mary Perez
Bilingual Admin. Asst.

526-1155

840347 - Investor property many 
possible uses. 3.67 acres. Very 
visible from major intersection. 250ft 
road frontage+-. 9 mobile home lots 
rented @$160.00 each plus $500.00 
rent from house. Possibility of two 
more lots. City water and sewer. 
$299,900 Call Don.

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY

838925 - In town home with large yard 
with creek. Three bedrooms and 2.5 
baths. Den with fireplace opens through 
French doors to the wrap around porch. 
Large living room and sunroom off the 
kitchen. Great garden space and 1 car 
garage in basement. Freshly painted 
throughout. Call Debbie $219,000

IN TOWN

840216 - Exclusive golf course home in 
beautiful Cedar Creek surrounded by 
landscaping and flowering shrubs. Traditional 
home 4 bedrooms, 3 1/2 baths. Open great 
room, floor to ceiling rock fireplace, gourmet 
kitchen, double staircase, open balcony 
catwalk,home office, exercise room and 
solid oak wood media room, 2 master suites 
(main/upper), large brick patio with fountain 
and much more. $379,000 Call Debbie

CEDAR CREEK

838151 - Over $45,000 under tax value. 
3 BR, 1.5 BA. HW floors on both floors. 
New heat pump, roof in good shape, new 
kitchen appliances, 2 FPs, new water heater, 
electrical updated, replacement windows on 
2.24 +/- acres. Master on first floor, two BR on 
second floor. Detached carport and 2 large 
storage bldgs. Owner willing to offer at closing 
$5,000 credit for renovations in back yard. 
Pool is not functional. $104,900 Call David

$45K UNDER TAX VALUE

840226 - Custom built w/ 3 beds/ 3.5 
baths, vaulted ceiling w/ rock FP. Main 
master suite/bath with jetted tub. Pond/
two creeks on 7.9 acres +/-. Finished 
great room and BR and full bath on the 
lower level with French doors. Abundant 
storage, 26x26 garage and 13x18 Storage 
shed. $289,000 Call Debbie

CUSTOM BUILT

838862 - Remodeled w/ HW floors, SS 
appliances, new windows,new roof and Trane 
HVAC, new fixtures, flooring and paint. LG 
sunroom & DR along with a large living room 
and den. Vented bsmt w/ 1/2 bath plumbing for 
rec room, lots of storage & an add'l room w/ 
double doors to outside. Near many wineries 
and vineyards. $199,000 Call Debbie.

NEAR ELKIN PARK

839791 - Two bedroom one bath home 
located on a dead end street next to 
Jonesville's Greenway. All kitchen 
appliances plus washer and dryer 
included. Home has a full basement 
that was used as an apartment in the 
past. $59,900 Call Don

FULL BSMT

COMING SOON
3/2 doublewide, 1.3 acres, very 

private. Near Stone Mtn., wineries 
& Blue Ridge Parkway. $84,900

CALL LAURIE

TRAPHILL AREA

COMING SOON
3/2 doublewide with 0.82 acre 

near Stone Mtn., wineries, & Blue 
Ridge Parkway. New landscaping 

coming. $84,900
CALL LAURIE

TRAPHILL AREA

http://elkinrealestate.com/
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803851 - Affordable large Home in Boon-
ville on 1 +/- acre lot 4 bed 1 full and 2 half 
baths, Lots of home for the money. Call to-
day for an appointment. Convenient to Win-
ston Salem, Yadkinville and Elkin. $79,900 
PRICE REDUCED $74,900 Call David

812963 - Well maintained brick ranch. 3 BR, 
1.5 BA, partially finished bsmt, updated BA 
(2014), New meter outside box (2016), extra 
lot, rock FP w/ gas logs. $400 HVAC allowance. 
$119,900 NEW PRICE $110,000 Call Debbie

ElkinRealEstate.com
336-526-1155

968 N. Bridge Street
Elkin, NC

HVAC ALLOWANCE

783874 - Good starter home or investment 
for rental or maybe just downsizing. Hard-
wood floors, public water available but on 
well. Take a look. $45,900 Call David

STARTER HOME

4 BR, 3 BA

819507 - Cash Only offers accepted. 2 BR, 1 
BA home built in 2002 on concrete slab. Will 
need carpeting installed. Open style kitchen 
and den. Bathroom has hookups for washer 
and dryer. $37,000 Call David

ROLLING PASTURE VIEWS

DonC@century21hudspeth.com

DebS@century21hudspeth.com

David@century21hudspeth.com

Laurie@century21hudspeth.com

826045 - 4 BR, kitchen & DR surrounded w/ windows. 
HW floors, home office, formal living & dining, den 
& keeping room off the kitchen. Butlers pantry, SS 
appliances, great deck. Full brick foundation bsmt. 
$285,000 NEW PRICE $269,9000 Call Debbie.

REDUCED $15K

720340 - Great views. 3 BR, 3 BA. 
Great room w/ FP. 9 ft. ceilings. 10 x 30 
Front Porch to enjoy Mountains views. 
Kitchen has custom made cabinets. 
NEW PRICE OF $229,900. Call Don

180° MTN VIEWS

832045 - 3 BR/2 BA, w/ bonus room w/  full 
BA and closet. HW floors, FP, full bsmt, 3 
car carport coverage. MBR has full BA. 1.27 
acres +/- with barn so bring the horses. Heat 
pump is 3 yrs old and roof was replaced in 
2011. $139,000 Call Debbie

STATE ROAD AREA

831125 - 5 BR and 2 MBR w/ BA. HW floors, 
double car garage, deck, large recreation 
room in bsmt. FP. 3.5 BA. Priced to sell and 
a must see to appreciate the space of over 
3500 sq feet. Many closets, storage and 
possible wine cellar. $229,900 Call Debbie

DUTCHMAN CREEK AREA

832659 - 3 BR, 2 BA, 2 Car garage. Upstairs MBR w/ 
MBA & balcony. LR has FP and gas logs. Full bsmt 
w/ garage door plus finished rec. room. LG covered 
patio w/ roof and ceiling fan. $149,900. ADDITIONAL 
HOUSE W/ GARAGE w/ 1200+ SF, power, ½ 
BA & water. Other car sheds are located next to 
garage. Garage has 2 offices. $179,900. Call Don

GREAT MTN VIEWS

835310 - 5 BR with Master Suite on main level. 
Great room w/ vaulted ceiling. Kitchen has 
granite counter tops. FP, LG lot w/ fenced in 
area in back. Includes all kitchen appliances. 
Half-Bath in bsmt. $259,900 Call Don

5 BR/3.5 BA

835321 - HW floors. Main level MBR w/ half 
BA & main level laundry. HW, finished bsmt 
w/ full BA. Deck to pool patio. Great storage 
throughout. Copper pool filtration system for 
easy maintenance. $229,900 Call Don

4 BR/2.5 BA

830831 - 3 BR home w/ central heat. HW 
floors w/ vinyl in kitchen & BA. Kitchen has 
stove & refrigerator. Roof only 3 years old. 
2 rooms on second level do not meet height 
requirement. Not included in SF. Walkout 
bsmt, plus detached garage. $69,900 Call Don

WALK-OUT BASEMENT

837912 - 2 BR, 1 BA Home has Heat 
Pump for central Heat and Air, vinyl siding, 
replacement windows, carport, HW floors. 
Corner lot well landscaped. $82,900 Call 
Don

CORNER LOT

837933 - Home with HW floors, cabinets 
and granite counter tops. Heat pump and full 
bsmt w/ garage. FP w/ gas logs, fresh paint 
and updated BA. Large deck and 2 acres of 
land in the country. $129,900 Call Debbie

NEW LISTING

832171 - 26 x 16 work shop with power. 
2 car garage, big yard & full bsmt w/ half 
bath. 2 FP and woodstove in basement. 
New windows. Recently surveyed and 
inspected for termites (no termites and 
report available). $149,900 Call Debbie

ELKIN CITY SCHOOLS

http://elkinrealestate.com/
mailto:DonC@century21hudspeth.com
mailto:DebS@century21hudspeth.com
mailto:David@century21hudspeth.com
mailto:Laurie@century21hudspeth.com
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783745 - 2 BR, 1 BA, open floor plan, 
HW floors. Convenient to town. Possi-
ble investment opportunity. Right next 
door to 783874. $49,900 Call David

Great building lots (6) in restricted 
neighborhood w/ mtn views. Lot mostly 
cleared ideal for walkout bsmt home. 
Wakefield Woods, mins from town, 
shopping, hospital. Very quiet neigh-
borhood. $29,900-$39,900 Call Don

812335 - Quiet dead end street, 3 bed, 2 bath 
over 1500 sq feet with Den and Living room. 
Garage and plenty of storage. Level lot. Roof 
and Heat pump replaced in 2011. Convenient to 
Elkin or Wilkesboro. $69,900 Call Don

812883 - 10 acres +- available on Paved Road 
just off I-77. Property is visible from I-77. Public 
water is available. Lots of paved road frontage, 
near shopping, and hospital. $219,900 Call Don

812773 - 4 BR home w/ newer metal roof, new heat 
pump, 2 newer metal outbuildings. 2 bay garage 
in one and 1 bay in the other. Convenient to I-77. 
$129,900 NEW PRICE $109,950 Call Debbie

PRICE REDUCED WILKES COUNTY

3 BR/2 BA

1000+/- FT. RD.
FRONTAGE

MTN VIEWS

812635 - Fully, Operational Hydroponic Greenhouse and 
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

One of the oldest names in North Carolina
Real Estate!

SINCE 1961 - SWIFT ARE YOUR 
FRIENDS IN REAL ESTATE!

SAM & DEBORAH SWIFT, GRI CRS

We offer Real Estate and Auction Services

• HOMES
• FARMS
• LANDS
• MARKET OPINIONS

• ESTATE PLANNING & SALES
• ASSET DISPOSITION
• REO EXPERTS
• INVESTOR RESOURCES

If you want it                we’re the people to see!

www.swiftrealtors.com
SEE OUR LISTINGS HERE

• ACREAGE
• LOTS
• COMMERCIAL
• MARKET STUDIES

CHECK TO SEE
OUR UPCOMING

AUCTIONS

WE NEED 
LISTINGS!

“Sam and Deborah, you made a difficult task easy. We can not thank you 
enough for the wonderful work you did on Mom’s estate.” -The Lyon Family

Get AheadWith Us!
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Home
        Coming

The Area's Most 
Luxurious Accommodation

A Destination Location
Reservations Are Required

In the HEART of North Carolina Wine Country!

608 North Bridge Street • Elkin, NC 28621
For Reservations call: 336-526-7770 x 70

On site phone: 336-526-7772
www.HomeComingHouse.com

Now Accepting Reservations for Summer & Early Fall

Home - Where Each Lives For the Other and All Live For God

YOUR

DESTINATION

http://www.homecominghouse.com/
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Neil Hagwood...............................336-469-2497

www.basincreekrealty.com

1-800-835-8055

10 minutes off I-77. 9’ ceilings, vaulted ceilings in 
great room, granite counters in kitchen, full stone 
front porch and sun sets from the large back deck. 
2nd BR has LG BA, ideal for guest or in laws. There is 
additional room to grow with an additional 600 SF 
over the garage & roughed in bath and duct work. 
The lights can always be on with the benefit of the 
Whole House Generator. MLS#793087 $274,000

Beautiful Yadkin Valley location just outside El-
kin in Eastern Wilkes County in Boulder Ridge 
Development. Enjoy all one level living space 
and open living space with a large Great Room. 
Quality custom built in 2012, “Very Move in 
Ready” with 9’ ceilings . Beautiful oak floors, 
granite counters. 3rd bedroom now used as art 
studio with half bath, ideal for in laws or home 
office. #796184 $329,000

Yadkin Valley custom build brick home. Great 
room with 13' ceiling, masonry wood burning 
fireplaces, 9 feet ceilings & vaulted ceilings, hard-
wood floors, master bedroom with large walk-in 
closet, jetted tub & separate shower. 2 acre well 
landscaped lot with room for a garden, the vol-
ley ball net and soccer fields. Wonderful covered 
grilling area with FP. MLS# 819930 $274,500

VIEW
2 ACRES

Brick Colonial in desirable area of the town of 
Elkin. TLC and a few upgrades and you will 
have one of the premier homes in town. 3 
Bedrooms and 2 1/2 Bath with room to roam 
on your 1.4 wooded acres. Close to everything 
Elkin has to offer. Near Rec Center, Library, Ten-
nis, Hospital, Shopping, Schools, Downtown, 
Dining. This home has charm and comfort. 
Make an offer today. MLS# 828954 $219,000

Home on 5 acres. Just out side Elkin and close to 
Cedarbrook Country Club. Excellent room sizes 
& abundant amount of living space (4049 SF). 5 
stone FP. Finished bsmt area for entertaining w/ 
bar, dance floor & 2 stone FP. Great space for big 
screen TVs. Walkout bsmt to LG patio w/ hot tub 
& outdoor FP. New patio at back. New roof & win-
dows in 2016. Also included with sale is tanning. 
MLS# 824212 $399,900 

State rd community, just off Country Club Rd 
very convenient to Cedarbrook Country Club. 4 
BR, timber peg post & beam offers lots of room 
options, w/ possible main level master. New 
kitchen (2009), stone patio, finished basement 
area. Oversized garage/shop with attic storage. 
Additional features include: steam shower, yard 
sprinkler system. MLS# 827328 $254,000

1.5 story home built in 1992. 3/2 with full basement 
w/ bsmt garage. New siding w/ double insulation. 
Rear deck which has been recovered with no main-
tenance manufactured Decking overlooking large 
tract of back and side acreage. Open and Wooded 
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
Close to Recreation Center and Tennis facilities. 
Convenient to schools, shopping, hospital, hwy 
systems and so much more. Enjoy all that Elkin 
has to offer. Basement workshop and outbuild-
ing. Huge paved driveway and large deck for 
entertaining. MLS# 820461 $79,500

3.6+/- acres. 3 BR/2 BA w/ bsmt. Mtn Views & 
your own River Frontage on the Famous Roar-
ing River make this a Great find. Huge Rolling 
yard w/ an add'l bldg site for a new home high 
above the River! Nestled conveniently between 
Elkin and N. Wilkesboro. Near Stone Mountain 
State Park. No Restrictions and no Zoning. 
MLS# 814026 $105,900

UNDER CONTRACT

Yadkin County just 10 minutes off Hwy 
421. Easy access to Hwy 421, 601 or I-77. 
Just outside the town of Boonville. Newer 
home all one level home built in 2008 
with real HW floors, vaulted ceiling in 
large living room. Master bedroom with 
full BA and walk-in closet. Great first time 
buyer property. MLS# 829246 $124,900

UNDER CONTRACT

Elkin cottage easy walk to downtown Elkin 
Restaurants, library, park, Elkin Trails, over 
mountain victory trail along the Yadkin Riv-
er. Home offers open living area to kitchen 
w/ nice book shelves, oak floors, tile floors. 
Recent updates window with warrantee 
(2012), heat pump central air (2014), roof 
(2017). $149,900 839843

Open deck or screened in porch. Or, go across the 
street and play a round of golf! There's a vaulted 
ceiling in the great room and a rock chimney. Metal 
roof, newer heat pump, and an over-sized garage 
for boat or RV storage. Living space is expanded 
in the finished walk-out bsmt with it's own patio. 
Seller is offering $4,000 in closing cost assistance 
with acceptable offer! MLS# 826832 $164,900

Mini Farm w/ 10+ Acres! 2 BR 1 BA Brick Rancher 
w/ updated elect. and plumbing. 4 to 5 Acres open 
with pasture with the remainder in woodland with 
year-round spring creek. Horse barns, Storage Build-
ings, Workshop and Chicken Coop. Supreme gar-
den areas with fresh plantings. Fenced pasture for 
your horses or livestock. Convenient to Hwy system, 
Dining, Shopping, State of the art hospital, vine-
yards, Wineries, Stone Mt. St. Pk. 838433 $129,900 

UNDER CONTRACT

SOLD
Classic Yadkin Valley Cottage with many recent 
upgrades! Newer heat pump, metal roof, updat-
ed Kitchen and Bath, new deck and fencing for 
back yard. Large rooms and lots of original hard-
wood flooring inside. Gas logs in the fireplace. 
Great layout. Main level laundry hook ups. Extra 
storage in the full basement, over sized 2 car ga-
rage, and in the walk up attic spaces! Fantastic 
front porch and landscaping! The home comes 
with +/- 2.6 acres. MLS# 832197 $117,500

UNDER CONTRACT

REDUCED

SOLD

SOLD

http://www.basincreekrealty.com/


12

1338 North Bridge Street • Elkin, NC

336-835-3535

Gambill Aldridge...........................336-366-0782
Clark Hockenbury.........................336-902-1229
Neil Hagwood...............................336-469-2497

www.basincreekrealty.com

1-800-835-8055

Elkin School District 3 bedroom home just 
outside town limits. Home has large den 
addition with fire place with gas logs. Two 
baths recently updated 1 with garden tub. 
home has tankless hot water heater fueled 
with propane large lot with views of Willow 
Brook Fish Lake. Sale includes Washer, Dryer, 
Range Refrigerator and window unit. MLS# 
824365 $59,900

Need affordable home in the country close 
in to everything? This cute Double-wide 
has 3 bed and 2 bath with New Roof, New 
Heat Pump, New Hot Water Heater. Very 
attractive .76+or- Acre with Fruit Trees and 
Grapes. Out-building and an Above Ground 
Pool right off your deck! Huge Attached Car-
port. Move in Ready. MLS# 814802 $79,900

3 BR house in super convenient Elkin loca-
tion. Easy walking distance to shopping and 
restaurants! Home features huge master 
bedroom, new windows, metal roof, central 
air, wood flooring, and low maintenance vi-
nyl siding. Recent updates to the bathroom, 
electrical system and plumbing! Main level 
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
Glendale Drive. 3 parcels with +/-2.03 
acres total. Privacy and very little traf-
fic at the very end of the street! MLS# 
766834 $19,900

Beauty and affordability spells HOME! 
Don't let this one get away. Over 8 acres 
of woodland with small spring creek 
paved road frontage. Stick built, double 
wide or modular OK. Swan Creek Land-
ing is lightly restricted for your protec-
tion and convenient to everything! MLS# 
825837 $46,500

Great foothills location near Stone Moun-
tain State Park. Greenstreet Mountain, 
Stone Mountain Golf Course. Well es-
tablished camp ground community with 
amenities including pool, bath house, 
and more. MLS# 823935 $29,500

20.42 wooded - Central Surry County 
location with easy access to Dobson Elkin 
Mt. Airy, Pilot Mtn. - Land adjoins HWY 
268 with tucked away homesite areas 
with nice open woods and creek within 
property. MLS# 818640 $59,900

Between Elkin-Mt. Airy in the Mitchell 
River Valley between Mountain Park and 
Devotion communities with over 100 
yards of frontage on the Mitchell River 
and beautiful Christian Creek passing 
through the 36 acres, 14 acres of fertile 
crop land. MLS# 774297 $299,000

15 acres nested in the Mitchell River 
Valley. Great location for nice home or 
mini farm. Home site areas with good 
views towards small mountain range. 6 
acres, cleared land and small pond. MLS# 
774303 $98,000

Located just 5 mins from Elkin City 
Limits-Unrestricted Land with 2 
200'X40' old chicken house build-
ings. MLS# 829068 $12,500

Frontage on the Roaring River! Multiple Access 
Points. 6+or- Acres on the River. Gated wilderness 
community can be used for recreation, camping, 
hunting, fishing and you can build your Retirement 
home, get-a-way or full time residence here. 6 
Miles from Stone Mtn State Park. Convenient to 
Wilkesboro or Elkin. Adjoins common area on the 
river and also has its own river frontage. Lightly Re-
stricted for your protection. MLS# 712253 $45,000

SOLD
REDUCED!! 29+ Wooded acres on Wells Knob. 
Multiple home sites with GREAT VIEWS! Good 
road in place to access the property. Clear 
more trees for more expansive views. Go back 
in the woods and be completely private, but 
yet only minutes to town. Place for your family 
retreat, full time home, or hunting and recre-
ational purposes $59,900

REDUCED

Just off Hwy 268 in Ronda. New Mo-
bile homes Ok for this lot or build your 
home here. Town water and sewer is 
available in Ronda. $6,900 MLS# 
773066

UNDER CONTRACT

Mountain Community and with a some 
clearing this lot will have a good view back 
toward Stone Mountain State Park. Great 
area for year round living or a second home, 
near Stone Mountain State Park. 18 Hole 
Golf Course. Bring your house plans and golf 
cart and enjoy this mountain community. 
$17,500 MLS# 840616

http://www.basincreekrealty.com/


1300 N. Bridge St., Suite 100
Elkin, NC 28621 Website: www.premierproperty-llc.com

Phone: (336) 258-8200
Fax: (336) 258-8203

812564 - 3 Bedroom, 2 Bath brick 
house located on corner lot with fire-
place, heat pump, large deck, base-
ment with car storage. Call today 
$119,000

798707 - MOVE IN READY. Updated kitchen & BA. 
HW/tile. Sun room & new deck, new windows. 
Back & side yard fenced, garden area, fruit trees, 
grape vines & stream. Heat pump installed in 
2014, new plumbing, FP. Bsmt w/ mud room, den, 
playroom, bonus room & rec room. $159,900

818754 - 5 BR 3 BA brick home has been updated 
for the bottom to the top. New roof, windows, 
plumbing, electric, HVAC, windows, & vinyl trim. 
Features include; gas FP in LR & recreation room, 
impressive new kitchen & BA, HW & tile floors, 
and lots of natural lighting. Cul-de-sac living at its 
best. Home warranty is included. $169,900

15

816671 - Great location just outside Elkin 
City limits in the CB Eller School District. 
This 3 bedroom, 1 & 1/2 bath property 
provides lots of square footage for the 
price. With it's original features and a per-
sonal touch this could be your new home 
place. $99,000

821830 - 2+/- acres w/ 3 BR, 2 BA home. Sun 
room, office or formal dining, custom cabinets, 
granite counter tops, HW floors, skylights, gas 
logs, heat pump, bonus room, full bsmt, in 
ground pool, detached 2 bay garage w/ upstairs 
all located 600 ft from rd. Broker owned. There 
is add'l land available. $349,000

UNDER CONTRACT

SOLD

UNDER CONTRACT

836055 - Spend the day hiking, fishing, golfing, 
hunting, or touring then relax on the front deck or 
by the fire of your new mtn home. 3 BR 2 BA home 
is located only minutes from Stone Mtn State Park, 
Doughton Park, the Blue Ridge Parkway, NC Game 
Lands, Stone Mountain Golf Course and the mid-
dle prong of the Roaring River. $159,900

836315 - This amazing 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath home 
is situated on 2+/- acres. Granite countertops, ss 
appliances, walk-in closets in every bedroom, and 
a beautiful view from the back covered porch. A 
spacious 3 bay detached garage for plenty of stor-
age. Call today for an appointment. $359,000

835918- Great location just outside the city limits 
of Elkin in a well maintained neighborhood. Lots of 
outdoor space including storage building and dog 
lot. Need some extra room? This home provides a 
full basement for the potential to increase your liv-
ing space. New roof 2015, Refrigerator and Stove 
included. Come check this one out. It`s move in 
ready! $124,900

UNDER CONTRACT SOLD

SOLD

838869 - NEW LISTING Restaurant for sale! Sits approximately 70 peo-
ple. Possible hot/cold bar. All restaurant equipment included. Walk in 
freezer and butt cooker. Call for appointment today. $310,000

NEW LISTING

http://www.premierproperty-llc.com/


816169 - Remodeled kitchen w/ new win-
dows, new doors, and  paved driveway. 
Large MBR, huge bonus room, FP, and a 
23’x9’ deck. Close to shopping, schools, & 
churches. $169,900

775981 - 5 bedroom, 2 bath house on 
a nice level lot. House is handicap ac-
cessible. Lots of room for a family. Give 
Tina a call today. $180,000

803339 - Move in ready! 3 BR, 2 BA brick 
home in State Road with an updated 
kitchen and full bsmt. A must see! Make 
your appointment today. Call Sandra 
336-244-1060 $129,900

800018 - Commercial building located 
on Hwy 21 in State Road. A total of 3 
separate spaces for rent. One has a 
tenant w/ 2 yr lease. Separate heat 
pumps, and separate bathrooms. Call 
for an appointment today. $249,000

16

808682 - Beautiful remodeled home 
in one of Elkin’s oldest neighborhoods. 
House had lots of older appeal with 
modern updates. A newly remodeled 
galley kitchen. A must see. $239,900

804286 - Beautiful, move-in ready home 
inside the city limits with lots of modern 
updates. Newly remodeled kitchen w/ 
granite counter tops & landscaped patio 
perfect for relaxing or cookouts. $129,900

824389 - Perfect move in ready starter 
home in a great location. Convenient 
to shopping and schools. A must see! 
$72,500

829888 - Perfect starter home or rental 
property. 3 bedroom, 1 bath home with 
gas logs in the living room. $59,900

829995 - Must see! Great 3 bedroom 1 bath home 
with full basement. There is an unfinished bathroom 
in basement. Storm windows throughout (2013), new 
heat pump(2012), new roof (2011), new hot water 
heater (2013) All plumbing has been updated. Plenty 
of room inside with additional multiple buildings for 
storage outside on this 3 + acre parcel $159,900

827447 - Nestled at the foot of the mountain 
these two Duplex include two rentals each 
with two bedrooms and one bath. Currently all 
four rentals have tenants that are on month to 
month. Both have well and septic. Please call for 
an appointment today! $215,000

REDUCED

836452 - Partially wooded lot provides pri-
vacy, mature landscaping, fenced in level 
backyard, LG deck & porch. Heat pump, 
kitchen appliances, MBR/MBA w/ walk-in 
closet. Garage/workshop, carport, storage 
building. $95,000

SOLD

UNDER CONTRACT

SOLD

Jamie H. Roberts, 
SFR

336-902-3108

Sam Hodges
336-366-7883

Angelenna Dudley, SFR
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